
FIJI TARIFF ADDITIONAL EXPORT CURRENCY CALCULATION 20' 40' 20' 40' BREAKBULK

TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGE FJD Unit or RVT  $       570.00  $   1,140.00  $       630.00  $   1,260.00  $            19.90 

FIJI LO-LO FJD Unit or RVT  $         20.00  $         40.00  $         20.00  $         40.00  $                   -   

WHARFAGE FJD Unit or RVT  $         29.50  $         39.30  $         29.50  $         39.30  $              1.75 

QUARANTINE INSPECTION FEE FJD Unit or RVT  $         30.00  $         30.00  $         30.00  $         30.00  $              8.00 

FPTL HANDLING FEE FJD Unit or RVT  $         30.00  $         60.00  $         30.00  $         60.00  $                   -   

DOCUMENTATION FEE FJD B/L  $         30.00  $         30.00  $         30.00  $         30.00  $            30.00 

ADMIN FEE FJD B/L  $         15.00  $         15.00  $         15.00  $         15.00  $            15.00 

HIGH CUBE SURCHARGE USD Unit or RVT  $       150.00  N/A 

CONTAINER CLEANING FEE TO TUVALU FJD Unit or RVT  $       350.00  $       350.00 

SPECIAL EQUIPMENT SURCHARGE (ONLY APPLIES TO 

FLAT RACKS) USD Unit or RVT  $       300.00  $       600.00 

NZ TARIFF ADDITIONAL EXPORT CURRENCY CALCULATION 20' 40' 20' 40' BREAKBULK

TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGE NZD Unit or RVT  $       400.00  $       500.00  $       475.00  $       575.00  $            23.00 

MARITIME SECURITY FEE NZD Unit or RVT  $         28.50  $         28.50  $         28.50  $         28.50  $              0.80 

HULL CLEANING SURCHARGE USD Unit or RVT  $         78.00  $       156.00  $         78.00  $       156.00  $              4.50 

TAURANGA PORT LEVY NZD Unit or RVT  $         21.02  $         42.04  $         21.02  $         42.04  $                   -   

DOCUMENTATION FEE NZD B/L  $       100.00  $       100.00  $       100.00  $       100.00  $          100.00 

CONTAINER CLEANING FEE TO APIA NZD Unit or RVT  $         55.00  $         55.00  $         55.00  $         55.00 

CONTAINER CLEANING FEE TO TUVALU NZD Unit or RVT  $       325.00  $       325.00 

SHIPPER OWN DISCOUNT USD Unit or RVT  $       150.00  $       300.00 
SPECIAL EQUIPMENT SURCHARGE (ONLY APPLIES TO 

FLAT RACKS) USD Unit or RVT  $       300.00  $       600.00 

Fiji Exports

New Zealand Exports

DRY REEF

DRY REEF

HULL CLEANING SURCHARGE DOES NOT APPLY TO TTZ and US CARGO



AU TARIFF ADDITIONAL EXPORT CURRENCY CALCULATION 20' 40' 20' 40' BREAKBULK

ORIGIN PORT CHARGES AUD Unit or RVT  $       500.00  $       700.00  $       575.00  $       775.00  $            29.00 

MELBOURNE INFRASTRUCTURE FEE AUD Unit or RVT  $         32.00  $         64.00  $         32.00  $         64.00  $              2.29 

ORIGIN EQUIPMENT HANDLING CHARGE AUD Unit or RVT  $         85.00  $         85.00  $         85.00  $         85.00 

DOCUMENTATION FEE AUD B/L  $       120.00  $       120.00  $       120.00  $       120.00  $          120.00 

HULL CLEANING SURCHARGE USD Unit or RVT  $         78.00  $       156.00  $         78.00  $       156.00  $              4.50 

SHIPPER OWN DISCOUNT(IF APPLICABLE) USD Unit or RVT  $       150.00  $       300.00 
SPECIAL EQUIPMENT SURCHARGE (ONLY APPLIES TO 

FLAT RACKS) USD Unit or RVT  $       300.00  $       600.00 
ORIGIN CONTAINER CLEANING FEE (ONLY FUNAFUTI 

APPLICABLE) USD Unit or RVT  $       185.00 

USWC EXPORTS CURRENCY CALCULATION 20' 40' 20' 40' BREAKBULK

ORIGIN TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGE USD Unit or RVT  $       420.00  $       650.00  $       420.00  $       650.00  $            24.71 

EMISSION CONTROL CHARGE USD Unit or RVT  $         25.00  $         50.00  $         25.00  $         50.00  $              1.47 

ORIGIN DOC FEE USD B/L  $         50.00  $         50.00  $         50.00  $         50.00  $            50.00 

DRY REEF

DRY REEF

Australia Exports

United States West Coast Exports

HULL CLEANING SURCHARGE DOES NOT APPLY TO TTZ and US CARGO



APIA TARIFF ADDITIONAL EXPORT CURRENCY CALCULATION 20' 40' 20' 40' BREAKBULK

TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGE WST Unit or RVT  $       140.00  $       260.00  $       140.00  $       260.00  $            15.00 

PORT SERVICE CHARGE WST Unit or RVT  $       125.00  $       225.00  $       125.00  $       225.00  $              6.00 

QUARANTINE INSPECTION FEE WST B/L  $         15.00  $         15.00  $         15.00  $         15.00  $            15.00 

DOCUMENTATION FEE WST B/L  $         20.00  $         20.00  $         20.00  $         20.00  $            20.00 
SPECIAL EQUIPMENT SURCHARGE (ONLY APPLIES TO 

FLAT RACKS) USD Unit or RVT  $       300.00  $       600.00 

NUKU'ALOFA TARIFF ADDITIONAL EXPORT CURRENCY CALCULATION 20' 40' 20' 40' BREAKBULK

TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGE TOP Unit or RVT  $       140.00  $       280.00  $       108.00  $       216.00  $              8.00 

PORT SERVICE CHARGE TOP Unit or RVT  $       185.00  $       370.00  $       185.00  $       370.00  $              9.00 

ORIGIN WHARFAGE TOP Unit or RVT  $       185.00  $       370.00  $       185.00  $       370.00  $              7.50 

DOCUMENTATION FEE TOP B/L  $         80.00  $         80.00  $         80.00  $         80.00  $            80.00 

SPECIAL EQUIPMENT SURCHARGE (ONLY 

APPLIES TO FLAT RACKS) USD Unit or RVT  $       300.00  $       600.00 

DRY REEF

DRY REEF

Samoa Exports

Tonga Exports



PAGO PAGO TARIFF ADDITIONAL EXPORT CURRENCY CALCULATION 20' 40' 20' 40' BREAKBULK

WHARFAGE & TONNAGE FEE USD Unit or RVT  $       127.50  $       255.00  $       127.50  $       255.00  $              1.70 

ORIGIN DOC FEE USD B/L  $         20.00  $         20.00  $         20.00  $         20.00  $            20.00 

SPECIAL EQUIPMENT SURCHARGE (ONLY 

APPLIES TO FLAT RACKS) USD Unit or RVT  $       300.00  $       600.00 

KIRITIMATI / TARAWA TARIFF ADDITIONAL EXPORT CURRENCY CALCULATION 20' 40' 20' 40' BREAKBULK

TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGE AUD Unit or RVT  $         97.50  $       195.00  $         97.50  $       195.00  $              5.00 

PORT SERVICE CHARGE AUD Unit or RVT  $       150.00  $       300.00  $       150.00  $       300.00  $              6.00 

DOCUMENTATION FEE AUD B/L  $         30.00  $         30.00  $         30.00  $         30.00  $            30.00 

SPECIAL EQUIPMENT SURCHARGE (ONLY 

APPLIES TO FLAT RACKS) USD Unit or RVT  $       300.00  $       600.00 

FUNAFUTI TARIFF ADDITIONAL EXPORT CURRENCY CALCULATION 20' 40' 20' 40' BREAKBULK

PORT SERVICE CHARGE AUD Unit or RVT  $       300.00  $               -    $       300.00  $               -   $15.00
SPECIAL EQUIPMENT SURCHARGE (ONLY APPLIES TO 

FLAT RACKS) USD Unit or RVT  $       300.00  $       600.00 

Vanuatu Exports

DRY REEF

Tuvalu Exports

American Samoa Exports

Kiribati Exports

DRY REEF

DRY REEF



PORT VILA TARIFF ADDITIONAL EXPORT CURRENCY CALCULATION 20' 40' 20' 40' BREAKBULK

PORT SERVICE CHARGE VUV Unit or RVT  $         6,400.00  $       12,800.00  $         6,400.00  $       12,800.00  $   1,000.00 

DOCUMENTATION FEE VUV B/L  $         8,500.00  $         8,500.00  $         8,500.00  $         8,500.00  $   8,500.00 

SPECIAL EQUIPMENT SURCHARGE (ONLY 

APPLIES TO FLAT RACKS) USD Unit or RVT  $   300.00  $   600.00 

SANTO TARIFF ADDITIONAL EXPORT CURRENCY CALCULATION 20' 40' 20' 40' BREAKBULK

PORT SERVICE CHARGE VUV Unit or RVT  $  6,400.00  $       12,800.00  $  6,400.00  $       12,800.00  $   1,000.00 

DOCUMENTATION FEE VUV B/L  $  8,500.00  $  8,500.00  $  8,500.00  $  8,500.00  $   8,500.00 
SPECIAL EQUIPMENT SURCHARGE (ONLY APPLIES TO 

FLAT RACKS) USD Unit or RVT  $   300.00  $   600.00 

COOK ISLANDS TARIFF ADDITIONAL EXPORT CURRENCY CALCULATION 20' 40' 20' 40' BREAKBULK

DOCUMENTATION FEE NZD B/L  $   51.50  $   51.50  $   51.50  $   51.50  $   51.50 

WHARFAGE FEE NZD Unit or RVT  $   285.00  $   555.00  $   285.00  $   555.00  $   13.00 

VANNING FEE NZD Unit or RVT  $   -  $   -  $   -  $   -  $   25.00 

Unit or RVT denotes a charge per container or per revenue tonne

B/L denotes a charge  per Bill of Lading

Cook Islands Exports

DRY REEF

DRY REEF

DRY REEF




